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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 12/2015

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE OFFOR LINE NUMBER: 

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

Transaction ID : A93A0231127764F61A95
35603-3331

DIRECTOR

80207-3735

CHIEF CREDIT OFFICER

CEO

Image# 201608179022467498

CO

AL

DENVER

DECATUR

KENTWOOD

NATIONAL COUNCIL OF FARMER COOPERATIVES CO-OP/PAC

RECEIPT

70444-7873

RECEIPT

RECEIPT

Transaction ID : A6B6D56BA0F244B148F7

Transaction ID : A532088BD18AB458386F

2015

2015

2015

07

07

07

8

4510.00

LA

2500.00

AFC

COBANK

COBANK

H. RIVERS MYERS III

11

LORI O'FLAHERTY

RICHARD SITMAN

2100.00

250.00

250.00

27

14

20

250.00

250.00

2000.00

2201 BIRCH ST

172 CROOKED CREEK RD

2003 KATIE DR. S.W.

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item


